As per E nivida Portal 

7 Estimated amount of EOI Rs. 49,56,000,00 /- (inclusive of GST) 

8 EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 
Token EOI EMD for an amount of Rs. 

5,00,000 /- (Rs. Five Lakh only) along with 

the EOI. 

Final Balance EMD (to be submitted by 
bidder): Rs. 44,56,000/- (Forty Four Lakh 
Fifty Six Thousand Only) in form of 
BG/RTGS will be submitted before EOI 
closing date and time. 

9 Bid Submission Mode 
Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

*Note: RailTel reserves the right to change the above dates at its discretion. 

Initially while participating in EOI the bidder needs to submit EMD i.e.